
       DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC WORKS 
BIDDER’S LIST OF DOCUMENTS HOLDERS 

Downloaded for free form a SharePoint 
Project Name: Roadway Improvements to NE 151 St, from East of Railroad Tracks to Bay Vista Blvd.  Project Estimate: $ 11,237,733.90 

Project No: 20210092 (CAPITAL)         Document Cost:  $220.00 
Bid Opening Date: September 28, 2022  
 
 

BIDDER’S LIST 

1 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
Ric-Man International, Inc 954-426-1042 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Ms. Hamill Andrade  hamilla@ric-man.us 

2 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
Horizon Contractors, Inc. 305-828-2050 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Brian Randa branda@hcimail.net 

3 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
Construct Connect 323-602-5079 Ext 75311 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person:  Marbeth.Reambonanza@ConstructConnect.com 

4 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
SESCO Lighting 954-474-9888 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Jeffrey Kleiss jkleiss@sescolighting.com 
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BIDDER’S LIST 

3 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
Construct Connect  323-602-5079 Ext 75311 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Marbeth Reambonanza Marbeth.Reambonanza@ConstructConnect.com 

6 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
H & R Paving, Inc.  
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Abe Rodriguez   abe@hrpaving.com 

7 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
David Mancini & Sons, Inc. 954-977-3556 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Drishna Neil Maharaj DMaharaj@dmsi.co 

8 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
OHLA USA 786-418-3493 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Tina Marie Pereira tina.pereira@ohla-usa.com 
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9 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
MCM 305-541-4008 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Sebastian Loor sloor@mcm-us.com 

10 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
CENTRAL Civil 305-888-3344 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person:  Estimating@centralcivil.com 

11 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
Lanzo Construction Company 954-719-5956 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Nina M. Castro NinaC@Lanzo.org 

12 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
Florida Engineering & Development, Corp 305-820-8333 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Raul Cabrera raul@floridaengineering.net 
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BIDDER’S LIST 

13 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
JVA Engineering Contractor, Inc. 305-696-7902 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: RRR rr@jvaengineering.com 

14 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
Ric-Man Construction, Inc.  
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Richard Mancini rmancini@ric-man.com 

15 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
General Asphalt Co., LLC. 305-592-3480 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Daniel Sanchez Daniel@generalasphalt.com 

16 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
Bob's Barricades, Inc.  
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Joe Turner joetwapak@gmail.com 

17 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
  
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person:   
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